University of Colorado Denver
Schedule of Rental Rates

Room Type

Large auditorium
Medium auditoriums
Lecture Halls

Large classrooms

Large conference rooms
Atriums and Bridge
Small classrooms

Small conference rooms

* Half Day Minimum

AR R

Full Day

450
375
300
225
225
250
100
100

Exhibit B

Half Day *

230
200
175
125
125
135

50

50
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